 Ballytober Primary School
2024/2025 Holiday Dates (all dates inclusive)

Term 1
Friday 30th August (half day induction for all pupils – school finishes at 12 noon, school dinners are not available)
Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 2nd November 2024 – Mid Term 
Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 – Christmas holidays

Term 2
Wednesday 12th February 2025 to Friday 14th February 2025 – Mid Term
Monday 17th March 2025 – St Patrick’s Day
Thursday 17th April 2025 to Friday 25th April 2025 – Easter holidays

Term 3
Monday 5th May 2025 – Bank Holiday
Monday 26th May and Tuesday 27th May 2025 – Mid Term 
School finishes on Friday 27th June 2025 for the summer holidays

All schools may take 5 days for staff development and curriculum planning. Three of these days are included above and two have been held in reserve.

School finishes at 12 noon on the last day of each term.
  


